
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CHASE MANHATTAN BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200008020002
59401

08/02/2000
12:32:32

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

199911290004
81731

200008020002
59391

08/02/2000
12:32:31

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANK

200003070000
71591

200008170002
80531

08/17/2000
09:43:41

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS

199904070001
46321

200009050003
04441

09/05/2000
10:08:25

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

199903310001
33541

200009060003
06281

09/06/2000
09:49:03

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

200002110000
44471

200009060003
06311

09/06/2000
09:49:07

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MILLENNIUM
CAPITAL

199912280005
19911

200010090003
52101

10/09/2000
09:27:13

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MILLENNIUM
CAPITAL

200001060000
06051

200011150003
96401

11/15/2000
10:14:34

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ETHERIDGE,
ELLIS VAN

199810230004
14881

200012180004
36651

12/18/2000
10:41:16

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

200005150001
59471

200012180004
36701

12/18/2000
10:48:03

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

200005220001
67311

200012190004
40551

12/19/2000
10:44:04

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANK

200006080001
92281

200012270004
49341

12/27/2000
02:11:58

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

200005050001
49741

200101080000
06281

01/08/2001
09:20:34

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUITY ONE
INC

199902100000
57011

200102060000
41741

02/06/2001
10:11:25

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS,
DOUGLAS M

200004210001
32191

200102020000
37691

02/02/2001
11:00:36

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCULLAR,
ALAN B

199408040002
43321

200102090000
48001

02/09/2001
11:28:16

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MILLENNIUM
BANK

200010060003
50591

200102120000
49481

02/12/2001
12:15:07

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

200006080001
91471



200103060000
78181

03/06/2001
10:27:36

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

200006230002
10601

200102260000
65581

02/26/2001
12:17:34

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

200004120001
20791

200102260000
65591

02/26/2001
12:17:36

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANK

200006270002
14551

200103200000
99521

03/20/2001
08:54:09

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RAFFERTY,
THEODORE

199902170000
68131

200104020001
19631

04/02/2001
10:43:06

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

200006300002
17701

200104020001
19611

04/02/2001
10:43:02

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LONDON
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

200008210002
83331

200103260001
09131

03/26/2001
10:47:10

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

200007310002
55941

200103260001
09161

03/26/2001
10:47:16

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANK

200009130003
18171

200104040001
24651

04/04/2001
10:48:08

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD STONE
MORTGAGE
LLC

200009060003
06861

200104160001
43791

04/16/2001
11:09:42

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RUGGERIO,
EUGENE S

199904060001
43481

200104300001
66371

04/30/2001
09:41:23

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199905110001
96571

200105150001
95161

05/15/2001
08:50:42

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANK

200009210003
33931

200105090001
83931

05/09/2001
08:28:42

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

200011280004
07361


