Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CHASE MANHATTAN BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200008020002 59401	08/02/2000 12:32:32	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N					199911290004 81731	
200008020002 59391	08/02/2000 12:32:31	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANK					200003070000 71591	
200008170002 80531	08/17/2000 09:43:41	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS					199904070001 46321	
200009050003 04441	09/05/2000 10:08:25	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N					199903310001 33541	
200009060003 06281	09/06/2000 09:49:03	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY BANK OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA					200002110000 44471	
200009060003 06311	09/06/2000 09:49:07	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MILLENNIUM CAPITAL					199912280005 19911	
200010090003 52101	10/09/2000 09:27:13	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MILLENNIUM CAPITAL					200001060000 06051	
200011150003 96401	11/15/2000 10:14:34	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ETHERIDGE, ELLIS VAN					199810230004 14881	
200012180004 36651	12/18/2000 10:41:16	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY BANK OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA					200005150001 59471	
200012180004 36701	12/18/2000 10:48:03	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY BANK OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA					200005220001 67311	
200012190004 40551	12/19/2000 10:44:04	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANK					200006080001 92281	
200012270004 49341	12/27/2000 02:11:58	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY BANK OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA					200005050001 49741	
200101080000 06281	01/08/2001 09:20:34	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUITY ONE INC					199902100000 57011	
200102060000 41741	02/06/2001 10:11:25	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS, DOUGLAS M					200004210001 32191	
200102020000 37691	02/02/2001 11:00:36	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCULLAR, ALAN B					199408040002 43321	
200102090000 48001	02/09/2001 11:28:16	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MILLENNIUM BANK					200010060003 50591	
200102120000 49481	02/12/2001 12:15:07	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC					200006080001 91471	

200103060000 78181	03/06/2001 10:27:36	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY BANK OF NORTHERN			200006230002 10601	
200102260000 65581	02/26/2001 12:17:34	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VIRGINIA COMMUNITY BANK OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA			200004120001 20791	
200102260000 65591	02/26/2001 12:17:36	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANK			200006270002 14551	
200103200000 99521	03/20/2001 08:54:09	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RAFFERTY, THEODORE			199902170000 68131	
200104020001 19631	04/02/2001 10:43:06	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORPORATIO N			200006300002 17701	
200104020001 19611	04/02/2001 10:43:02	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LONDON FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N			200008210002 83331	
200103260001 09131	03/26/2001 10:47:10	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			200007310002 55941	
200103260001 09161	03/26/2001 10:47:16	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANK			200009130003 18171	
200104040001 24651	04/04/2001 10:48:08	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD STONE MORTGAGE LLC			200009060003 06861	
200104160001 43791	04/16/2001 11:09:42	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RUGGERIO, EUGENE S			199904060001 43481	
200104300001 66371	04/30/2001 09:41:23	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP			199905110001 96571	
200105150001 95161	05/15/2001 08:50:42	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANK			200009210003 33931	
200105090001 83931	05/09/2001 08:28:42	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC			200011280004 07361	